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Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB
3319NA SMOG
Circuit : Open Jaune 3 (#3) Résultats complets sur Webres
Temps : 0:58:41 (18'56"/km) 1. BALISE 63 5 (Prad'0) 1:12:17
2. O'JURA 6 Jaune_3 1:24:50
3. 8813GE 3 Jaune 3 1:41:26
1. 00:08:48 455m 19'20"/km
2. 00:07:07 00:15:55 324m 21'58"/km
3. 00:02:57 00:18:52 172m 17'09"/km
4, 00:17:24 00:36:16  303m 57'26"/km
5. 00:07:46 00:44:02 385m 20'10"/km
6. 00:03:15 00:47:17 106m 30'40"/km
7. 00:03:58 00:51:15 353m 11'14"/km
8. 00:01:09 00:52:24 67m 17'10"/km
9. 00:04:35 00:56:59 429m 10'41"/km
0. 00:01:23 00:58:22 152m  9'06"/km
1. 00:00:19 00:58:41 174m  1'49"/km
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